
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025
Updated 10.10.2024

Thursday, August 29 3:30 PM - General Studies Staff Meetings
Monday, September 2 10:00 AM - Rebbeim Meetings
Tuesday, September 3 First Day of School
Thursday, September 5 Student Team Building Activity, Dismissal at 7:00 PM
Tuesday, September 10 Back-to-School Night (schedule TBA)
Sunday, September 29 Yom Iyun Program, 12:15 PM Dismissal
Wednesday-Friday, October 2-4 Rosh Hashana Break - No School
Sunday, October 6 Tzom Gedalia, BMK Sunday School, 12:30 PM Dismissal
October date TBD PSAT Testing
Friday, October 11 Erev Yom Kippur, No School
Sunday-Sunday, October 13-27 Sukkos Break, No School
Monday, October 28 School Resumes
Sunday, November 17 Open House 2:30-4:30 PM
Monday, November 25 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 5:00-8:30 PM; Dismissal 3:30 PM
Thursday, Nov 28-Sunday, Dec 1 Thanksgiving Break, No School
Monday, December 2 School Resumes
Sunday, December 8 Virtual Campaign launch Day
Tuesday, December 10 Annual Dinner
Wednesday, December 25 Erev Chanuka, Yom Iyun, 12:15 Dismissal
Wednesday-Tuesday December 25-31 Chanuka, No Night Seder
Friday- Sunday, December 27-29 Chanuka Weekend; No School
Wednesday, January 1 No Secular Classes, 1:00 PM Dismissal, No Bussing
Monday-Thursday, January 6-9 Senior Midterms
Thursday, January 9 Limmudei Kodesh Midterms - Grades 9-11
Friday, January 10 10th of Teves Fast Day - Regular School, 12:30 Dismissal
Monday-Thursday, January 13-16 Secular Midterms - Grades 9-11
Friday- Sunday, Jan 17-26 Winter Break
Monday, January 27 School Resumes
Thursday, January 30 Report Card Day
Sunday-Monday, February 16-17 Presidents’ Day, No School
Monday-Wednesday, March 3-6 “Adar Games” (In-School Activity, morning)
Wednesday, March 12 Purim Shpiel (midday programming)
Thursday, March 13 Fast of Esther; 12:30 PM Dismissal
Friday, March 14 Purim; No School
Tuesday, March 25 Parent-Teacher Conferences, 5:00-8:30 PM; Dismissal 3:30 PM
Tuesday-Monday, April 8-21 Pesach Break; No School
Tuesday, April 22 School Resumes
Thursday, April 24 Yom HaShoah; midday programming



Wednesday, April 30 Yom Hazikaron; midday programming
Thursday, May 1 Yom Ha'atzmaut; midday programming
Sunday, May 4 Spring Fundraising Event
Monday-Thursday, May 5-8 Senior Secular Finals
Thursday, May 15 Late Night Lag B’Omer Program, Dismissal 9:30 PM
Friday, May 16 Lag B’Omer, No School
Monday, May 26 Yom Yerushalayim, Memorial Day, No School
Monday-Tuesday, May 26-27 Senior Trip
Sunday-Tuesday, June 1-3 Shavuos Break, No School
Sunday, June 8?? Celebrate Israel Parade in NYC
Tuesday, June 10 Last Day of Limmudei Kodesh for Seniors
Wednesday, June 11 Graduation, 7:00 PM
Wednesday-Thursday, June 18-19 Secular Studies Finals (part I)*, afternoon sessions only
Friday, June 20 Limmudei Kodesh Finals, 12:30 PM Dismissal
Monday-Tuesday, June 23-24 *Secular Studies Finals (cont’d), afternoon sessions only
Tuesday, June 24 Last Day of School


